
Hilltop Elementary Email Addresses
Allman, Juliann jallman@k12.wv.usTeacher

Angalich, Lisa langalich@k12.wv.usTeacher

Archbold, Alexandra alexandra.archbold@k12.wv.usTeacher

Behm, Shelly sbehm@k12.wv.usCounselor

Coulling, Grant gcoulling@k12.wv.usTeacher

Cramer, Denise dacramer@k12.wv.usNurse

Fisher, Sheena sheena.fisher@k12.wv.usTeacher

Fraleigh, Melissa msfraleigh@k12.wv.usTeacher

Gast, Jolie jolie.gast@k12.wv.usTeacher

Gast, Lisa lgast@k12.wv.usTeacher

Gatts, Pamela pgatts@k12.wv.usTeacher

Howard, Erin erin.e.howard@k12.wv.usTeacher

Kettler, Dawn dkettler@k12.wv.usTeacher

Laudermilt, Stacie slaudermilt@k12.wv.usTeacher

Leasure, Kayla keikleberry@k12.wv.usTeacher

Madden, Chelsea chelsea.madden@k12.wv.usTeacher

McCreary, Brea bmccreary@k12.wv.usSpeech Therapist

McCutcheon, Cynthia cmmccutc@k12.wv.usPrincipal

Merinar, Mollie mollie.merinar@k12.wv.usTeacher

Muth, Sarah sarah.muth@k12.wv.usTeacher

Oswalt, Stephen stephen.oswalt@k12.wv.usTeacher

Reuther, Michele michele.reuther@k12.wv.usTeacher

Rine, Allison aneavin@k12.wv.usTeacher

Roberts, Megan mgorby@k12.wv.usSpeech Therapist

Shay, Stacey stacey.shay@k12.wv.usTeacher

Shipman, Carrie carrie.shipman@k12.wv.usTeacher

Sloan, Kristen ksobutka@k12.wv.usTeacher

Wilson, Dani djwilson@k12.wv.usTeacher

Wojtaszek, Gretchen gwojtaszek@k12.wv.usTeacher

Woods, Lisa lisa.woods@k12.wv.usTeacher


